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
686-0307.

REALESTATE

Re/Max Synergy Douglassville
celebrates success of local agents

No
iNterest

up to
18 moNths*

berber

$139
Per Sq. Ft.

from

Stylish
Berber 7 Colors .....

10-year wear warranty

Carpet only

Durable SAXONY

Per Sq. Ft.

from

Heavy Duty
Twist 24 Colors .......

20-year wear warranty
Life time stain warranty

$199
Carpet only

High trAffic

$239
Per Sq. Ft.

from

Best selling multi-nylon
20-year wear warranty
Life time stain warranty

60 colors
100% nylon

Carpet only

$399
Sq. Ft.

Waterproof
• Oops-proof ScratchResist®

• Noise proof
• Kid & pet friendly
• Limited lifetime resid. warr.
• 10yr. light comm. warr.
• 6" x 48" planks

Reg. $4.99 sq. ft.

$599one low
price

50-year structure warranty

¾'' Thick, 3¼'' Width
8 finishes

Per Sq. Ft.

Solid Oak or Maple

Reg. $7.99 sq. ft.

Soft Hand-Scrapped

$699from

3/4" x 5" Solid

Per Sq. Ft.

50-year structure warranty
Urethane finish

6 colors

Reg. $8.49 sq. ft.

beAutiful hArdwOOd-high durAbilitY!

EXPERT INSTALLATION
• CARPETING • CERAMIC • HARDWOOD

• VINYL • LAMINATES
High & Charlotte Sts.,
Downtown Pottstown

610-326-7100
www.LastickFurniture.com

•

w
*See store for details.

VISIT OUR
35,000 sq.ft.

FURNITURE
SHOWROOM

Free Parking
Open 7 Days

Like us on

AreA'S biggeSt SelectiON Of flOOriNg!

wAterPrOOf

Let your Inside Bloom!

Brian GilBert
realtor
Home PHone: 610-970-0498
office PHone: 610-326-7300 ext. 1222

MLS #6615122
Boyertown custom one owner Split Level 4 BR 2.5 Bath situated high on a hill
overlooking the beautiful countryside. Enjoy the 8.5 acres with a long private
driveway. A walk-out basement leads you to the gorgeous in ground swimming pool.
A wrap around deck and oversized 2 car attached garage round the great home.

$359,000

MLS #6823774
Boyertown stone 2 story Colonial. 4 BR’s, 3.5 Baths, Ehst Kitchen, updated
Baths & Kitchen, wood fireplace, hardwood floors, finished lower level, gas
heat, central air, 2 car garage.

$299,900

MLS #6938087
Pottsgrove 11 yr old Townhome, 3 BR, 2.5 Baths, 1 car garage,

finished lower level, gas fireplace, rear deck, open floor plan,

immediate settlement possible.

$208,000

MLS #6966193
Spring Valley Village, 55+ Community is where you will find this 7 yr. old
ranch style home, 2 BR, 2 Baths, 1 car garage, all appliances remain,
immediate settlement possible. Lot rent is $425 mo. which includes trash,
snow, grass, and clubhouse.

$119,900
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ADec. 7 event coordinated
by Cedarbrook Coun-
try Club Women’s As-

sociation and Variety – The
Children’s Charity generated
$14,000 for the charity.

The funds were raised exclu-
sively for Variety, a Worcester-
based nonprofit that serves lo-
cal children with disabilities.

“We are so grateful to the
dozens of volunteers and do-
nors who collaborated, as a
team, to show Variety – The
Children’s Charity how big
the Cedarbrook Country Club
community’s heart truly is,”
said event co-chairs Nicole Ro-
man and Kristin Hillsley.

Nearly 200 guests gath-
ered for the outpouring of
fellowship and financial sup-
port. During the luncheon,
guests enjoyed a room of 80
raffle items and the harmo-
nies of the Gwynedd Mercy
Academy Elementary choir.
Lunch kicked off with a spe-

cial prayer written by local
broadcast celebrity Pat Ciar-
rocchi.

For more than 20 years,
the Cedarbrook Country
Club Women’s Association
has raised hundreds of thou-
sands of dollars for local char-
ities through its annual hol-
iday luncheon event. Each
year, the organization selects
a different nonprofit as benefi-
ciary of its fundraising efforts.

Since 1935, Variety – The
Children’s Charity has pur-
sued its mission to build in-
dependence and self-confi-
dence in children and youth
with physical and develop-
mental disabilities. Serving
children between birth age
25, Variety offers recreational,
vocational and social enrich-
ment activities while connect-
ing families to resources. To
learn more about Variety, visit
www.VarietyPhila.org or call
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
201 East Philadelphia Avenue
Boyertown, PA 19512
Phone: 610-369-0303
Fax: 610-369-0307
Direct: 484-944-4229
E-mail: vdeskie@zuberrealty.com

www.ZUBERrealty.com
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east to west from the Penns-
burg area into Phoenixville
and eastern Chester County.
This new real estate adver-
tising medium provides a
new and powerful tool for

home sellers.
Re/Max is the most rec-

ognized real estate brand
in the world and sells more
real estate than any other
national real estate fran-
chise. The Achievers Real
Estate TV Network is one
example why Re/Max fran-
chises continue to outper-
form their competitors both
locally and nationally. Re/

Max real estate agents have
a distinct advantage over
most of their competition
because they invest in the
tools, technology and train-
ing sets Re/Max apart.

Almost every local real
estate agent can put your
home in the MLS, snap
some photos and print a
few highlight sheets of
your home. How many of

them can actually put your
home on television? Sell-
ing a home “from the in-
side out” with video is the
wave of the future. If a pic-
ture is worth a thousand
words, then video is worth
a million. Stay tuned as Re/
Max Achievers continues to
set the pace locally with the
new Achievers Real Estate
TV Network!

Re/Max Achievers Inc.
real estate is celebrating
its 30th anniversary in 2017
and more than $200 million
in sales in 2016!

Two office locations in
Collegeville and Pottstown
have allowed RE/MAX
Achievers sales agents to
work successfully with lo-
cal communities in buying
and selling real estate. Real

estate has remained a pas-
sion for the broker/owner
John E. Ohler Sr.

Need help selling real es-
tate? Call the agents at the
Collegeville office at 610-
489-5900 or the Pottstown
office at 610-326-1200,
email Re/Max at Achiever-
sOffice@AchieversPA.com
or log on to www.Achiever-
sPA.com.

Achievers
FROMPAGE 18

1194 Huffs Church Rd., Barto
Always wanted to own a Bed & Breakfast?

Here’s your turnkey opportunity. 5+ guest rooms,
Owners quarters and 100 seat concert venue.

Take a tour and see the history unfold.

Call Ingrid.
610-334-7305

610-367-0660

117 N. Reading Avenue
Boyertown, PA

Loads of renovations and improvements have
been done to accentuate this very spacious,
4 bedroom time capsule. The massive, natural
woodwork & pocket doors, remodeled kitchen,
upgraded electric, gas heat, wraparound porch,
and detached garage, are just a few of the many
outstanding features. $197,900

Mary Seidel
realtor
office Phone: 610-369-0303 ext. 237
cell Phone: 484-948-8113

MLS #6881557
Pride of ownership is evident when you walk into this 2 Story Colonial on a 3.10 ac
lot in Earl Twp. 4 BR’s, 2 full Baths, 2 Powder Rms, Kitchen w/Breakfast Rm, Family
Rm, 4-Season Sunroom, Dining Rm, Living Rm, finished bsmt. Oversized 2.5/3 car
gar, 32’ x 12’ deck, on-site well & septic, 2-zone propane heat. Free trash and
ambulance service to Earl Twp residents.

$308,900
Mary Seidel – 484-948-8113

Portfolio
of omes

Nancy Peters 610-608-8854 • Don Peters 610-613-0829
Office 610-489-5900achievers, inc.

each office independently owned & operated

506 PennyPacker rd.
Phoenixville

$324,900
Spacious 5 BR, 2.5 BA,

Single Split Level, FR w/ FP,

Sunroom, EI Kit, Garage,

Bsmt, Deck, Inground Pool.

156 riversedge dr.
e. norriton-westover harbor

$122,500
Great Opportunity 2 BR, 2

BA, Condo LR, DR, Mod EI

Kit, & Deck Economical & No

maintenance Better than Renting.

1702 harding blvd.
norristown

$299,500
Stunning 4 BR, 2.5 BA Single

Mod EI Kit, FR, Fin Bsmt, 2 C

Gar, 2 FP’s, Gas HT/CA, Near

Park Great Value.

1010 hares hill rd.
Phoenixville, Pa 19460

East Pikeland Cape on ¾ acre open lot. 4 Bed.
2 Baths. Stone Fireplace. Upgraded Kitchen.

1 Car Garage. Newly Waterproofed Bsmt. Central Air.

$289,900
Chris James Hector Realty

610-933-7592

3 neiffer rd.
schwenksville, Pa 19473
Exterior replica of Morgan Log House. Only 17 years old.
Nearly 3,500 Sqft. 3 Bed. 2.5 Baths. Everything custom.
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
2500 sq ft family room with fireplace
open to kitchen, formal living room
and dining room new hardwood floors
and carpeting throughout most of the
house. Custom deck and big back
yard. Great neighborhood. $309,900.

Hosted by Sean Haas

Hosted by Colleen McCabe-Madrak

Hosted by Colleen McCabe-Madrak

111 Horseshoe Lane
Pottstown, PA 19465

Former Model Home ~ This
place has it all, over 5000 sq ft
of living space, In-Ground Pool,
5 Bedrooms, 10’ first floor ceilings,
3 car Garage, 1.16 acre lot, and a
whole lot more!!! Only $649,900.

423 Old Airport Rd.
Douglassville, PA

New Listing!...
Cute 3 BR, 1.5 BA Colonial, NEW
ROOF, Gas Heat, Sunken Family
Rm, Fenced-In Rear Yard & Low
Taxes!

$174,900.

110 Kettle Ln.
Douglassville

Look No Further! This is the One! Beautiful
4 bdrm, 2.5 bth Colonial. Gorgeous Brazilian
Cherry Hardwood Floors. Open Floor Plan.
Meticulously Maintained! Tons or Storage
& Natural Sunlight. Come Join us at our
Open House Sunday 1-3pm and get Ready
to Make This House Your Home! $274,900.

446 N.York St.
Pottstown, PA

New Listing!... Renovated 3 BR,
1 BA Cape Cod, Rear Yard &
Parking! New Kitchen & Finished
Walk-out Basement...Move in by
Memorial Day. $144,900.

Hosted by Linda Henry

CANCELLED

OPEN HOUSES
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Homeowners unfamil-
iar with the appraisal
process might not know
if there is anything they
can do to make the pro-
cess go more smoothly.
While certain variables
involved in the appraisal
process, such as location
of the home and the value
of surrounding homes, are
beyond homeowners’ con-
trol, the Appraisal Insti-
tute recommends home-
owners take the following
steps before an appraiser
visits their home.

• Clean the house. A
dirty home that is full of
clutter will not make the
best impression on ap-
praisers. Dirty homes may
be vulnerable to insect in-
festations that can lead
to structural problems
with the home. While a
dirty home is not neces-
sarily an indicator of in-
festations or a ref lection
of a home’s value, a clean
home will create a stron-
ger first impression with
the appraiser.

• Make any necessary
repairs ahead of the ap-
pointment. Homeowners
who have been putting off
repairs should make them
before the appraiser ar-
rives. Homes with repairs
that still need to be made

will likely be valued less
than similar homes with
no such repair issues.
Though repairs can be
costly, investing in home
repairs will likely increase
both the appraisal and re-
sale value of the home.

• Obtain all necessary
documents before the ap-
praiser arrives. Home-
owners who have certain
documentation at the
ready can speed up the ap-
praisal process. Such doc-
umentation may include
a survey of the house and
property; a deed or title
report; a recent tax bill; if
applicable, a list of items
to be sold with the house;
purchase history of the
home; and the original
plans and specifications
of the home.

• Inform the appraiser
about recent improve-
ments. Homeowners can
inform appraisers about
any recent improvements
to the home and the cost
of those improvements.
The value of home im-
provements with regard to
a home’s appraisal value
vary depending on a host
of variables, but having
such information at the
ready can help appraisers
make the most informed
appraisal possible.

REALESTATE

Take these steps before
an appraiser’s visit

While certain variables involved in the appraisal process, such as
location of the home and the value of surrounding homes, are beyond
homeowners’ control, theAppraisal Institute recommends homeowners
take the following steps before an appraiser visits their home.

party inspection. While
all of these efforts are go-
ing on behind the walls,
there are equal features in-
side the home. townhomes
and twin homes showcase
9-foot ceilings on the main
living levels; modern kitch-
ens with 42-inch maple cab-
inets, granite counters and
GE appliances; and master
baths with oversized show-

ers, 12-by-12-inch white ce-
ramic tile and shower sur-
rounds.

Fortuna Crossing offers
four floorplans — the Wal-
nut, Walnut Grande, Chest-
nut and Chestnut Grande —
ranging from 1,699 to 2,174
square feet, three to four
bedrooms, 2.5 to 3.5 baths
and one- and two-car ga-
rages.

For more information,
visit the Welcome Center,
browse fortuna.mignatti.
com or call 267-645-4500.

Fortuna
FROMPAGE 11

Real Estate and Insurance

N.COVENTRY • 610-326-0181
BOYERTOWN • 610-367-2058

www.glocker.com
Results that Move You

Rustic charm, well crafted yellow oak
notch, post and beam timber frame
on 3.45 wooded acres. 4 bed 2 bath
w/ wrap around deck, open fl plan,
wood stv, central air, private setting,

Just beautiful. A Must See!
DIR: From Boyertown, Rt 562 to R on Fancy Hill Rd.
Slight left to stay on Fancy Hill. Slight left onto Edgewood.

Hosted by: Nancy Doudna
484-645-2681

Look no further....Move right in to this
3 bed 2 bath home that has been
meticulously maintained. 3 garage
spaces, updated kitch & bath, central A/C,
custom landscaping. Don’t miss this one!

DIR: From Rt 422 take Rt 345 S thru Birdsboro (staying on Furnace St) to the
Y - stay right onto Cocalico Rd. R onto Liberty Pl. Property
on Left.

54 Edgewood dr., Boyertown

$379,900

907 Liberty place, Birdsboro

$219,900

OpEn sunday 1-3pm

Hosted by: Evlyn Mayberry
215-990-6101

springford 610-948-7300
Boyertown 610-369-0303
morgantown 610-286-3032
pottstown 610-326-7300
Red Hill 215-679-0303

WE WORK FOR yOu!www.zuberrealty.com

Sunday, April 30 • 1-3 PM

Sunday, April 30 • 1-3 pm

Sunday, April 30 • 1-4 PM

Single detached brick Colonial on large
double lot in Spring Ford S.D. 4 BR 2 BA,
eat-in Kitchen, updated 200 amp service
and updated oil furnace, repointed brick

and stonework.
MLS# 6838576

Hosted by: John Waclawsky

150 Walnut st.
Spring City • $202,900

Stone and Brick Ranch 3 BR home on over

an acre. New Kitchen, Living Rm,

Dining Rm, fireplace, garage,

residential/commercial ranch.

MLS# 6822499

Hosted by: Barb Borger

1905 E. High st.
Pottstown • $215,000

Marlborough Twp 3 BR 2 BA Double Wide.
Great location close to parks, trails and

shopping. The spacious Living Rm/
Dining Rm opens to a deck with a pond

view. Carport. Priced to sell “as is”.

MLS# 6912963

Hosted by: Adam Krisko

203 Green Hill dr.
Green Lane • $29,000

Directions: From Route 63, go N on Route 29 to Green Hill on Left.

Directions: From High & Wilson, East on High to property on Right.

Directions: From Pottstown take 422 East, take Trappe/Royersford exit, turn Right on
S Township Line Rd. Turn Left on N Main St, turn Right on Walnut St, house on Left.

OPEN HOUSES
Kelly Real Estate Inc.

OpEn HOusE sunday 1 – 3

Very Nice 3BR, 2.5BA, 2 Story End Unit
Townhouse in Indian Springs. New Flooring
in LR, DR & MBR. Longacre Kitchen plus
extra Kitchen on lower level. 2 rear decks,
2 brick fireplaces. Natural trim throughout.
Lower level ideal for In-law suite.

178 Popodickon Drive, Boyertown
$154,900

610.369.3600
Directions: From Boyertown, Rt. 562 W to R on Indian Springs Rd, L on
Popodickon Dr to first L to last property on R.

Hosted by: Grace spohn

21|Festival ofHomes |DIGITAL FIRST MEDIASUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2017

http://www.glocker.com
http://www.zuberrealty.com


tate market as investors,
even if they already own
their own homes. Buying
a property as an invest-
ment is an entirely differ-
ent animal than buying a
home to establish a resi-
dence. However, with the
right guidance, anyone
can dabble in real estate.

• Establish financial
goals. Before you even be-
gin looking at properties
or put forth the effort of
meeting with an agent,
you must determine what
you expect from the in-
vestment. The days of buy-
ing real estate and flipping
it for a fast profit may no
longer be here. However,
real estate can provide
a steady stream of long-
term income. Understand
what you hope to achieve
by investing. If it’s to be-
come an overnight mil-
lionaire, you may be look-
ing at the wrong invest-
ment vehicle in real estate.

• Establish a plan. New
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
adults some familiar faces

on their first days in their
new home.

Families shouldn’t shy
away from making their
own introductions as well.
Knocking on a few neigh-
bors’ doors and letting them
know a new family is com-
ing to the street can pave
the way for familiarity and
friendships.

Stay in touch
Encourage children to

stay in touch with their cur-
rent friends. Video chat en-
ables kids to see and speak
with peers. When things
settle after the move, ar-
range for a surprise play
date where children can in-
troduce their old friends to
newer ones.

Stick to a routine
One of the ways to breed

familiarity is to stick to the
same routine. If a big Sun-
day family dinner was the
norm, continue the tra-
dition in your new home.

Wake in the morning and
go to bed at the same time.
According to Vanessa
Lapointe, a registered psy-
chologist in Surrey, British
Columbia, structure and
routine are key for chil-
dren. Try to focus on one
new thing at a time to min-

imize stress.
Moving can be exciting

and scary at the same time.
Children may be anxious
about the process, but fam-
ilies can work together to
iron out the kinks and set-
tle into their news homes
successfully.

REALESTATE

Making a family move easier
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Godfrey Properties (484) 326-5000 1153 Ridge Road, Unit #3, Pottstown, PA 19465

WE REWARD OUR COMMUNITY HEROES WITH UP TO 25% OF OUR
COMMISSION AS A THANK YOU WHEN YOU BUY AND/OR SELL A
HOME WITH US! CALL GODFREY PROPERTIES 484-326-5000 or
godfrey.properties IF YOU ARE A TEACHER, POLICE OFFICER,

FIREMAN, FIRST RESPONDER, MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL,
VETERAN, YOU ARE A HERO IN OUR BOOK....AND WITH THAT
COMES REWARDS! CONTACT GODFREY PROPERTIES TODAY!

Donna Godfrey
Broker
(267) 688-0536
donna@donnag.com

Teri Widmann
Realtor
(610) 633-5592
tlwidmann@gmail.com

Bobbi Diemer
Realtor
(610) 331-7291
bobbidiemer@gmail.com

Heather Eczko
Realtor
(484) 319-7722
mclaughlinbrothers@comcast.net

Jamie Wasniewski
Realtor
(484) 942-9245
jamieselltoyou@gmail.com

Tracy Mackey
Realtor
(484) 941-4107
tmackeyrealtor@gmail.com

1427 EvansbrookE LanE,
Pottstown, Pa 19464

Springford Schools, stunningly gorgeous, professionally decorated,
all upgraded finishes, walk out basement finished into a living suite......
over the top deck, landscaping.... Offered at $489,900

Call Donna at Godfrey Properties
267-688-0536

717 PikELand avEnuE,
sPring City, Pa 19475

East Vincent Twp, OJR Schools, 1 acre, 3 bdrms, 1.1 baths, central
air, 3 c garages, lots of room, sunroom, deck, lower level living rm w
f/p and bar, gorgeous home.... Offered at $339,900

Call Jamie at Godfrey Properties
484-942-9245

1597 E. CEdarviLLE road
Pottstown, Pa 19465

East Coventry Twp, OJR, NEW construction, 4 bdrms, 2.1 baths, half
acre, 2 c gar, kitchen with granite and upgraded cabinetry, bsmt has
9’ ceilings.... Offered at $334,900

Call Tracy at
484-941-4107

oPEn HousEs sunday, aPriL 30 from 1-3Pm. ComE visit!
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